
706

4
0

4
1

9
7

358 332 1
8

1

1
5

1

515

B

1

2

3

B

budynek

piętro

mieszkanie

liczba pokoi

powierzchnia

cena brutto

INTER-BUD Developer sp. z o.o. sp. k.        ul. Grzegórzecka 67f          31-559 Kraków

Biuro sprzedaży: +48 12 35 35 311 info@wislanetarasy2.pl   www.wislanetarasy2.pl

A 25

A

2

A 25

1

40,58 m²

328 698 zł

A B

C

D

1

B

2

3

7,79 m²

6,45 m²

5,61 m²

28,52 m²

balkon

przedpokój

łazienka

pokój dzienny

z aneksem kuch.


